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CODE
52020015
52020018
52020022
52020028
52020035
52020042
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52020076
52020088
520200108

48
49,5
51
55
68,5
78,5
90
130,5
147
189

19
19,5
21
22
27
30
35
54
61
76

Applications

=y

111

L]

DRINKING
WATER

HEATING

HVAC COMPRESSED
AR

INDUSTRIAL
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MARINE
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